Name:

Class:

Vocabulary Study Guide Unidad 2 Leccion 1

Short Answer

10.

I1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Provide the missing translations (see pg
105)

(A qué hora es...?

(Qué hora es?

ala/ alas

Es la... / Son las...

de la mafiana

de la tarde

de la noche

la hora or we can use it
to talk about what time something happens

el horario

menos

el minuto

...y cuarto

... y (diez, or whatever other time)

... y media

de vez en cuando

muchas veces

mucho

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Date:

nunca

ID: A

siempre

todos los dias

el arte

las ciencias

el espanol

la historia

el inglés

las matematicas

contestar

ensenar

llegar

necesitar

sacar una buena nota

sacar una mala nota

tomar apuntes

usar la computadora

casi

(Cuantos...?

dificil




Name:

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

cn

el examen

(plural = los examenes)

facil

hay...

muchos(as)

tarde

temprano

tener que

Numbers 11-100 (see page 87)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ID: A

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

40

50

60

70

80 (the 2nd 70
on page 87 is a typo and is actually 80)

90

100

Given what you saw for the number 31, what
pattern do we use to talk about numbers after 30?

(tens place) (ones place)



Name:

Complete the conjugation charts below

ID: A

47.
Tener =
yo nosotros
ta skip------=nnmnnn-- skip---------mmmmmmmeee- skip-
-------- skip------------------gkip-------------
Usted Ustedes
El Ellos
Ella Ellas
48.
-ar verbs =
(these are verbs that end in the letters -ar. As long as they are regular verb they use these endings)
Step #1: Drop the and...
Step #2:... add the appropriate
yo nosotros
ta skip---------=----- skip--------------oo---- skip-
-------- skip------------cem—-gkip----nm-mmmm--
Usted Ustedes
El Ellos
Ella Ellas
Extra Vocab (see pg R3) 57. la lengua
49. la medianoche 58. el idioma
50. el mediodia 59. la literatura
51. la asignatura 60. la biologia
52. la educacion fisica 61. la quimica
53. las ciencias sociales 62. la banda
54. la geometria 63. el coro
55. la geografia 64. la orquesta
56. el algebra 65. la hora de estudio




Name:

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

la asamblea

el recreo

preguntar

la respuesta

la prueba

cada

a veCes

(,Con qué frequencia?

rara veEz

terminar

esperar

mientras

otra vez

ID: A



